The 68000
unbounded
Editor's note: The following is a BYTE prod- ·
uct description. It is not a review-for several
reasons. Some of the equipment we received.
such as the hard-disk drive. were prototypes.
and at the time of this writing. software is
scarce. Atari has not yet completed its BASIC

• 2 I B M  type card slots for color video,
1/0 expansion, etc.
• I BM type keyboard port
Fully assembled and tested only $600
All boards available i n  kit forms
The SLICER Bulletin Board (300/1200 baud)
61 21788-5909
Runs MS DOS generic software; PC DOS
program operation not guaranteed
Also available: The tf.31icer 1 88 $700;
8087 Math Co-Processor Bd. (cal l ) ;  10 M B
Hard Disk $700; W.O. 1 002-SHD H.D.C. Bd.
$200; Enclosures, Power Supply, and
Support Hardware.
CP/M 86 $85, CCP/M $250 (Digital
Research, Inc.) ;  MS DOS $175
(Microsoft Corp.)
MasterCard, Visa, Check, Money Order, or C.O.D.
Allow four weeks for del ivery. Prices subject to change
without notice.
QUALIFIED DEALER INQUIRIES I NVITED
SLICER.
Slicer Computers Inc.
2543 Marshall St. N.E.
Minneapolis, MN 55418
612/788- 9481
Telex 501 357
SLICER UD
Inquiry 3 2 3  for End·Users. Inquiry 3 2 4  for DEALERS ONLY.
Mail to: BASF Giveaway, P.O. Box 8920, Westport, CT 06888
CHECK YOUR CHOICES (Limiled lime offer: mail bel om 1131186):
0 Please send me the free cassette(s) indicated at right. and
enter me in the BASF Computer Sweepstakes. My order repre
sents a total of 0 one 0 two 0 three Offer Requests, and I am
enclosing for each request the special offer sticker(s) and bar
code(s) from the BASF FlexyDisk pack(s) I have purchased,
together with $1.00 postage & handling (2 requests = $2,
3 requests = $3).
0 NO PURCHASE NECESSARY. I am not participating in the
BASF Free Mail- In Offer. but enter my name in the Computer
Sweepstakes.
FREE CASSETIE REDEMPTION ORDER
Limit of three (3) Offer Requests per customer. each request good for either one (1) BASF Video
Cassette or two (2) BASFAudio Cassettes. Here's
the detail for my total order:
Quantity
·VIDEO CASSETIE __ VHS
__ Beta
· AUDIO CASSETIES
This order represents a total of __ Ot1er Aequest(s)
Name ________________________________________________________ _
Address ___________________________ _
City ________________ State Zip ______ _
Name of Your BASF Dealer _____________________ _
Additooal Terms: Offer good in U.S.A. Allow 4·6 weeks lor cossene{s) delivery. Void
wherever prohibited or restricted by law. Limit: one mail-in certificate redemption for up to lhree t3) Free Offer Requests per customer. This ce�ificate may not be mechanically
reproduced and must accompany all requests. Oiler expires 1131186. Computer
Sweepstakes ••nner will be notified before 2128186. (@]J BASF
ATARI 5 20ST
drives and the hard-disk drives we
tested with the 5 20ST. The speed is